Staff Senate Roster
August 2014

	Senator
	Email
	Department
	Committee
	Campus
	Phone
	MSN

	Addison, Andrew
	aaddison@gmu.edu
	Events Management, Arlington
	Events
	Arlington
	3.8140
	5A7

	Ahmed, Wajahat
	wahmed3@gmu.edu
	Human Resources and Payroll
	E & O
	Fairfax
	3.5499
	3C3

	Bair, Lisa
	lbair@gmu.edu
	Academic Advising and Transfer Center
	Awards
	Fairfax
	3.9305
	2E6

	Brionez, Susan
	sbrionez@gmu.edu
	Volgenau School of Engineering
	E & O
	Fairfax
	3.1511
	5C8

	Bunting, Andrew
	abunting@gmu.edu
	Admissions
	Awards
	Fairfax
	3.3338
	3A4

	Chavez, Rubi
	rchavez1@gmu.edu
	University Police
	Events
	Fairfax
	3.2876
	3D3

	Clark, Lauren 
	lclarkg@gmu.edu
	Arlington Information
	E & O
	Arlington
	3.8993
	2G1

	Corrigan, Amanda
	acorrig2@gmu.edu
	School of Art
	Events
	Fairfax
	3.5501
	1C3

	Hamilton, Jennifer
	jhamilta@gmu.edu
	University Libraries
	Events
	Fairfax
	3.3701
	2FL

	Hanly, Jocelyn 
	jhanly@gmu.edu
	Admissions
	E & O
	Fairfax
	3.2459
	3A4

	Harrison, Laura
	lharrisc@gmu.edu
	Provost’s Office
	Events
	Fairfax
	3.8705
	3A2

	Hernandez, Doug
	dhernan9@gmu.edu
	Mercer Library
	[bookmark: _GoBack]E & O
	Prince William
	3.8357
	4E6

	Hinrichs, Joe 
	jhinric1@gmu.edu
	Environmental Health and Safety
	E & O
	At-large
	3.3375
	5E2

	Kennedy, Amanda 
	akenne11@gmu.edu
	Fiscal Services
	Events
	Fairfax
	3.5250
	4B2

	Kirk, Megan
	mkirk4@gmu.edu
	Human Resources and Payroll
	Awards
	Fairfax
	3.3551
	3C3

	Lowenberg, Lindsey
	llowenbe@gmu.edu
	Provost’s Office
	E & O
	Fairfax
	3.1907
	6A7

	Majeske, Marit 
	mmajeske@gmu.edu
	Hylton Center for Performing Arts,
	Events
	Prince William
	3.7741
	5D2

	Naldrett, Dean
	dnaldret@gmu.edu 
	Freedom Aquatic and Fitness Center
	Awards
	Prince William
	3.8551
	5F6

	Osoria, Francina
	fosoria@gmu.edu
	CEHD
	Events
	Fairfax
	3.6188
	1F2

	Payton, Stephanie
	spayton@gmu.edu
	Orientation, Family Programs and Services
	---
	Fairfax
	3.2469
	5G2

	Robinson, Emily 
	erobinse@gmu.edu
	Hylton Center for Performing Arts
	E & O
	Prince William
	3.7741
	5D2

	Roth, Nicole
	nroth@gmu.edu
	History and Art History
	Events
	Fairfax
	3.1248
	3G1

	Say, Brett
	bsay@gmu.edu
	CHHS
	Awards
	Fairfax
	3.1950
	2G7

	Shoemaker, Amanda
	ashoema4@gmu.edu
	Student Centers
	Awards
	Fairfax
	3.3416
	5A3

	Spurlock, Cloud 
	kspurloc@gmu.edu
	INTO Mason
	E & O
	At-large
	3.4795
	6D1

	Underwood, Al
	aunderwo@gmu.edu
	DoIT
	Awards
	Arlington
	3.9447
	2E9

	Walsh, Alex 
	walsh7@gmu.edu
	English
	Awards
	Fairfax
	3.1160
	3E4

	Zeher, Stephanie 
	szeher@gmu.edu
	CEHD
	Events
	Fairfax
	3.5685
	4B4

	Breitt Brown, Kathrin
	kbreittb@gmu.edu
	Staff Senate
	---
	Admin. Asst.
	3.4141
	5E5
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